MIAMI, FL, 33150

Beautiful 3 BR 1 BA apartment in gated apartment building. Central
Air Conditioning, beautiful kitchen, stainless steel appliances, clean
and modern apartment. On site gated private parking. Entire
property is gated, close to 95, midtown, wynwood, and very

centralized location. Available immediately! Section 8 accepted!
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 week ago
Type: Residential Lease
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 21000 sq ft

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option,Short
Term Lease

GarageSpaces: 1
ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11746083

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex
Fenced, Key/Card Entry Parking

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Category: Apartment

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area: 650 sq ft
SubdivisionName: BELMONT SUB

ListOfficeName: South Florida Home
Group, LLC

UnitNumber: 21
EntryLevel: 2

Year built: 1972
Building Name: BELMONT SUB
Parking: 2 Spaces

Amenities: Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



